Characteristics

Drinkability

) KREMS
Sandgrube 13

Name EDITION CHREMISA

BLAUER ZWEIGELT
BARRIQUE

VINTAGE 2020

0,75LT.

Grape Variety Blauer Zweigelt

oy

CLLEMIS Quality Quality wine, dry

BLAUER ZWEIGELT
BARRIQUE 2
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Viticulture area WINZER KREMS
Niederdsterreich

Soil Loam and loess soil
Analytics Alcohol 145 %vol
Acidity 52 ¢l

Res.sugar 3,6 gl

The city of Krems was first mentioned in the year 995 as “urbs chremisa”.
To the honour of the city WINZER KREMS created a new premium line
called “Edition Chremisa”.

Dark, tight, muted ruby red. Great fruit aroma of cherry and blackberry in

with present roasting flavour. Fine-grained tannin with great potential.
Despite the Barrique ageing, a wine with classic Zweigelt fruit flavours.

Drink now and in the next 10 to 15 years!

Serve temperature 16 — 18 °Celsius

We advice

Ideal wine for roasted poultry or pungent game dishes. Perfect to Steaks,
beef tenderloin, game pie or hard cheese.
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Bezeichnung  EpITION CHREMISA

Blauer Zweigelt Barrique

LOGISTIKDATEN

WINZER KREMS Article Number
Bottle Content

EAN-Code bottle

EAN-Code case

Content of case in bottles

Layers per pallet

Cases per layer

Content of pallet in cases

Content of pallet in bottles

Bottle height in cm

Bottle diameter in cm

Weight of full bottle in kg
Dimensions of case in cm ( length x
width x height )

Weight of full case

Customs tariff number

Mandatory allergen labelling

8837

0,75 It. Einweg
9005511088371
9005511188378
6

8

10

80

480

33,0

7,8

1,465
34,0x24,8x 16,5

9,15 kg
2204 21 78
Contains sulfites



