



Name EDITION CHREMISA

BLAUER ZWEIGELT

BARRIQUE

VINTAGE 2020

0,75 LT.

Grape Variety Blauer Zweigelt

Quality Quality wine, dry

Viticulture area WINZER KREMS

Niederösterreich

Soil Loam and loess soil

Analytics Alcohol 14,5 %vol

Acidity 5,2 g/l Res.sugar 3,6 g/l

Characteristics

The city of Krems was first mentioned in the year 995 as "urbs chremisa". To the honour of the city WINZER KREMS created a new premium line called "Edition Chremisa".

Dark, tight, muted ruby red. Great fruit aroma of cherry and blackberry in with present roasting flavour. Fine-grained tannin with great potential. Despite the Barrique ageing, a wine with classic Zweigelt fruit flavours.

<u>Drinkability</u> Drink now and in the next 10 to 15 years!

Serve temperature 16 – 18 °Celsius

<u>We advice</u> Ideal wine for roasted poultry or pungent game dishes. Perfect to Steaks,

beef tenderloin, game pie or hard cheese.

EDITION CHREMISA Blauer Zweigelt Barrique

LOGISTIKDATEN

WINZER KREMS Article Number	8837
Bottle Content	0,75 lt. Einweg
EAN-Code bottle	9005511088371
EAN-Code case	9005511188378
Content of case in bottles	6
Layers per pallet	8
Cases per layer	10
Content of pallet in cases	80
Content of pallet in bottles	480
Bottle height in cm	33,0
Bottle diameter in cm	7,8
Weight of full bottle in kg	1,465
Dimensions of case in cm (length x	34,0 x 24,8 x 16,5
width x height)	
Weight of full case	9,15 kg
Customs tariff number	2204 21 78
Mandatory allergen labelling	Contains sulfites